        ECLER TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
VERSO12P
CABINET LOUDSPEAKERS
Self-powered Loudspeaker Cabinet
PROD UCT OVERVIEW
VERSO12P is a full range, self-powered 2-way loudspeaker made of high-density and great resistance plastic material. It
features a 12” polypropylene woofer and 1.75" HF compression driver.
Its external cosmetic design, modern and balanced, has been created with the collaboration of the reputed team Giugiaro
Design.
KEY FEA TU RES
• Full range, 2-way, self-powered speaker
• 12" woofer / 1,75" HF compression driver
• Active crossover with 24 dB/oct slope
• Two MICRO/LINE XLR inputs with sensitivity switch
• Two-way mixer
• 3-band tone control at mixer output
• Balanced “STACK OUT” output for connection to
other units or amplifiers
• Effective protection system to reduce signal clipping
• Carry handles at the rear
• 6 flying points (M8)
• Prepared for landscape installation on the ground,
with no need for accessories
• Protective grill at the front, acoustically
transparent
• 35 mm stand at the base for pole mount
• EASE Win file available
APPLICA TIONS
• Sound for events and audiovisual presentations
• Sound reinforcement
• Stage monitors
• Clubs, discos and leisure centres
• Mobile discos and shows
CERTIFIC ATIONS
 EN60065:2014
 EN55103-1:2009
 EN55103-2:2009
 2006/95/EC
 2004/108/CE
 1/2
        ECLER TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MECHA NIC A L D IA GRAMS
POLA R DIAGRAMS
   HORIZONTAL          VERTICAL
TECHNICA L  DA TA
System Active Crossover two way full range active cabinet
Driver 12”  woofer + 1,75” compression driver
Power Output 450W
Maximum SPL (dB@1m) 123dB
Dispersion (HxV) 80° x 60°
Input sensitivity nom/impedance
Micro –40dBV 10mV 20Ω (Balanced)
Line –10dBV 316mV 20Ω (Balanced)
Connector type XLR3
Flying points 6xM8
Frequency response (-10dB) 50Hz~20kHz
Tone Control Crossover frequencies 250Hz-5.5kHz
Gain -20dB +10dB
Signal present indicator -35dBV
Mains AC 115V/230V 50-60Hz
Power consumption (pink noise, 1/8 power @ 4ohm) 134VA
Power consumption (pink noise, 1/3 power @ 4ohm) 168VA
Power consumption (max. power) 770VA
Dimensions (WxDxH) 447 x 368 x 607mm
Weight 24.05kg
All product characteristics are subject to variation due to production tolerances. NEEC AUDIO BARCELONA S.L. reserves the right to make changes or
improvements in the design or manufacturing that may affect these product specifications.
Motors, 166‐168 08038 Barcelona ‐ Spain ‐ (+34) 932238403 information@ecler.es www.ecler.com
2/2